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1:01.409

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
3
2
1
5
6
4

Name
Hájos Róbert
Rezes Bálint
Fekete Róbert
Papp István
Kiss Ferenc
Kulcsár István

Laps
16
16
15
14
14
5

Total Tm
10:29.023
10:30.149
10:15.293
10:16.924
10:21.187
4:30.281

Diff

1.126
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
4.263

-- 11 Laps --

Gap

1.126
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

4.263
-- 9 Laps --

Best Tm
36.362
35.131
35.506
37.562
37.021
38.151

In Lap
2

15
10
4
4
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 2 1 5 6 4

2013 MB2013 MB

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.19.  21:492013.07.19.  21:49

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,808

Best Tm: 35.131, Spd: 26,643

Margin of Victory: 1.126

by: (2) Rezes Bálint

RaceTime: 10:29

Printed: 2013.07.24. 8:05:40 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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